. ® °  STATE OF KANSAS

"~  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION - | l 5”067 "'o ,.BZ Z~0O - 0O

Give All Information Completely N

Make Required Afidavit . o WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division .
State Corporation Commission

AT

Wichiva: Kooy nourance Blde. ~ Ellis County. Sec. 10 TwpllS_ Rgal8W_ (E)___(W)
NORTH * Location as “NE/CNWX4SWX” or footage from lines_ SE SW NE
. , Lease OwnerDavis Bros. = Transit Corporation
! { Lease Name Meistrell & . Well No._L
|
—— :- — :‘_ i Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) DI'V HO'LO

N ! Date well completed Novemb_er_l&___lgfﬂ_
' ‘ Application for plugging filed November 15, 1961
: { Application for plugging approved, . November l‘g‘ 1961
I | ‘Plugging commenced . November l‘;, 1961
: : Plugging completed - November 15, 161

T "7~ T "7 7" " [77] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation N0 production

- If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production_ 19
- Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above .
Section Plat menced? Yes ‘
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well i Eldon Petty, Box 326: Hays, Kansas
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom "“Total Depthof Well . Feet
Show depth and tkickness of all water, oil and gas forqxations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS : CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT - FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED DUT
8 5/8m 2291 None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in Introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
FM for each plug set.
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(If additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor. Transit Corporation

Address ________1516_mmmm_1¢g,4_ok1ahoma City, Oklahoma

e n r——l s e -

STATE OF Oklahoma ___, COUNTY OF _Oklahoma , 88,
Paul E. Gathers (employee of owner) or (mai&m) of the above—descnbed

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God, /7
' (Signature) . £

- : . (Address)

.‘:‘"; éunscmmm AND SworN TO before me this. [zt day of Arstes o 19 é’ 4

-.; e - ﬂ : N/ N /s
:__;'Ay ission expires :‘ March 10, 1965 ' Notary Public.
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1, W)*

Davis Brose =~ Transit Corporation

15-051-01322~-00-00

Commenced: November 2, 1961
Completed; November 15, 1961

Elevations 1905 KB

Formation

Surface clay
Sand

Shale and shells
Sand

Shale and shells
Shale

Shale and shells
Sand

Shale

Sand

Shale

Shale and Pyrite
Red bed shale
Anhydrite

Shale

Lime w/shale
Lime w/shale streaks
Shale

Lime and shale
Shale

Line

Lime and shale
Lime

Heebner shale and lime
Lime and shale
Lime

KeCe lime

Lime

Lime and shale
Lime
Conglomerate
Simpson shale
Arbuckle

From

0
25
35
85

105
130
229
580
730
790
- 885

920

1075
1207
1236
1805
1900
2025
2135

2740

2888
2910
2950
3105

3153

3188
3296
3336
3390
315
3420
3466
3Lok

DR JI»LER“S WELL LOG

Meistrell TA" # 1 well located in
SE SW NE, Section 10-11S-18W,
Ellis County, Kansas

Casing: 8 5/8" @ 229!
Cemented w/130 sacks

105
130
229
580
730
790
885
920
1075
1207
1236
1805
1900
2025
2135
2740
2888
210
2950
3105
3153

3188 .

3296
3336
3390
315
3420
3L66
3494
3503 TD

Summary of Formations:

Anhydrite 1207
Topeka 2888
Heebner 3108
Toronto 3132
Lansing 3150
Base of K.Ce. 3391
Conglomerate 3420
Simpson Sand 31165

Simpson Dolomite 3476

Arbuckle 3Lol
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I hereby certify the foregoing to be a true and correct Driller's Log
of the formations encountered in the above well.
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‘Subscribed and sworn to before me-
this _ /. day of December, 1961

TRANSIT CORPORATION

Byjf_, ya é %/ -

4

Notary' public



