## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

## 15-051-01322-00-00

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

State Corporation Commission 212 North Market, Insurance Bldg. Wichita, Kansas	E	lis	County	. Sec. 10 Tv	vp.11S Rgel	(E) $(W)$	
NORTH		E/CNW#SW#"					
	Lease Owner Davis Bros Transit Corporation  Lease Name Meistrell A Well No. 1						
	Office Address 1516 Liberty Bank Bldg., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma						
	Character of W	Vell (completed	as Oil, Gas or	Dry Hole)	Dry Ho		
	Date well com	-			lovember 1	-, -	
	1 ""	plugging filed			lovember 1		
		plugging approv			lovember 1		
	Plugging commenced November 15, 1961 Plugging completed November 15, 1961						
		Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation No production					
						·	
	•	well is abandone					
Locate well correctly on above	Was permission menced?		the Conserva	tion Division or	its agents befo	ore plugging was com	
Section Plat Name of Conservation Agent who supe			Eldon Pet	ttv. Box 32	6. Havs.	Kansas	
Producing formation							
Show depth and thickness of all water						•	
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORD	os.		•		(	CASING RECORD	
	<u> </u>	1	T =====	<del></del>			
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT	
				8 5/8"	229 1	None	
		-			<u> </u>		
Filled hole with heavy of Filled hole with heavy of		<del></del>			•		
					tom of cel		
					* 7 K -	- <u>1150.011 </u>	
	ialol						
		17-17-13					
	CONSERVATION DIVISION  Wichita, Kansas						
•							
•					MUSERAL.		
				c.C	ne wichlia.	(ansas	
				CC	wichita,	(ansos	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				wichita,	(ansos	
					wlichita.	(ansos	
	(If additional	description is neces	sary, use BACK (		Wichita	(anso	
Name of Plugging Contractor	Transit Corpo		·	of this sheet)		(anso	
	(If additional Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty	ration	·	of this sheet)		(ANSO)	
Name of Plugging ContractorAddress	Transit Corpo	ration Bank Bldg•.	·	of this sheet)		(anso	
AddressSTATE OFOklahoma	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty , cou	ration Bank Bldg•.	Oklahom Oklaho	of this sheet) a City, Okl	ahoma		
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty , cou	ration Bank Bldg.  UNTY OF(e	Oklahom Oklahom	of this sheet) a City, Ok ma wner) or (344)	ahoma ss.	of the above-described	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, s	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty , COU thers says: That I have kn	ration Bank Bldg.  UNTY OF (e)  owledge of the f	Oklahom Oklahom mployee of oracts, statemer	of this sheet)  a City, Ok  ma  wner) or (awae)  ats, and matters	ahoma ss.	of the above-described	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, s	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty , COU thers says: That I have kn	ration  Bank Bldg.  UNTY OF(e  owledge of the fold correct. So h	Oklahom Oklahom mployee of oracts, statemer	of this sheet)  a City, Ok  ma  wner) or (awae)  ats, and matters	ahoma ss.	of the above-described	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, s	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty , COU thers says: That I have kn	ration Bank Bldg.  UNTY OF (e)  owledge of the f	Oklahom Oklahom mployee of oracts, statemer	of this sheet)  a City, Ok  ma  wner) or (awae)  ats, and matters	ahoma ss.	of the above-described	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, s	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty , COU thers says: That I have kn	ration  Bank Bldg.  UNTY OF(e  owledge of the fold correct. So h	Oklahom Oklahom mployee of oracts, statemer	of this sheet) a City, Okl	ahoma ss. or operator) o herein contain	of the above-described	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, above-described well as filed and that	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty  , COU thers says: That I have kn t the same are true an	PATY OF (example)  (Signature)	Oklahom Oklahom mployee of or acts, statemer	of this sheet) a City, Okl ma wner) or (William) nts, and matters	ahoma ss. broperator) ( herein contain	of the above-described ed and the log of the	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, s	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty  , COU thers says: That I have kn t the same are true an	PATY OF (example)  (Signature)	Oklahom  Oklahom  mployee of or acts, statement elp me God.	of this sheet)  a City, Okl  ma  when or (awnorms)  its, and matters  (Acceptable)	ss.  Sroperator) (herein contain	of the above-described ed and the log of the	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, s above-described well as filed and that	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty  COU thers says: That I have kn t the same are true an	PATY OF (example)  (Signature)	Oklahom  Oklahom  mployee of or acts, statement elp me God.	of this sheet) a City, Okl ma wner) or (William) nts, and matters	ss.  Sroperator) (herein contain	of the above-described ed and the log of the	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, a above-described well as filed and that	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty  , COU thers says: That I have kn t the same are true an	PATY OF (example)  (Signature)	Oklahom  Oklahom  mployee of or acts, statement elp me God.	of this sheet)  a City, Okl  ma  when or (awnorms)  its, and matters  (Acceptable)	ss.  Sroperator) (herein contain	of the above-described ed and the log of the	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, s above-described well as filed and that	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty  COU thers says: That I have kn t the same are true an	PATY OF (example)  (Signature)	Oklahom  Oklahom  mployee of or acts, statement elp me God.	of this sheet)  a City, Okl  ma  when or (awnorms)  its, and matters  (Acceptable)	ss.  Sroperator) (herein contain	of the above-described ed and the log of the	
STATE OF Oklahoma Paul E. Gat well, being first duly sworn on oath, sabove-described well as filed and that SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	Transit Corpo 1516 Liberty  COU thers says: That I have kn t the same are true an	PATY OF (example)  (Signature)	Oklahom  Oklahom  mployee of or acts, statement elp me God.	of this sheet)  a City, Okl  ma  when or (awnorms)  its, and matters  (Acceptable)	ss.  Sroperator) (herein contain	of the above-described and the log of the	

## DRILLER'S WELL LOG

Davis Bros. - Transit Corporation

Meistrell "A" # 1 well located in SE SW NE, Section 10-115-18W,

Ellis County, Kansas

Commenced: November 2, 1961 Completed; November 15, 1961 Elevation: 1905 KB

Casing: 8 5/8" @ 229' Cemented w/130 sacks

<u>Formation</u>	From	<u>To</u>	Summary of Formations
Surface clay	O	25	Anhydrite 1207
Sand	25	35	Topeka 2888
Shale and shells	35	85	Heebner 3108
Sand	85	105	Toronto 3132
Shale and shells	105	130	Lansing 3150
Shale	130	229	Base of K.C. 3391
Shale and shells	229	580	Conglomerate 3420
Sand	<b>580</b>	730	Simpson Sand 3465
Shale	730	790	Simpson Dolomite 3476
Sand	790	885	Arbuckle 3494
Shale	885	9 <b>2</b> 0 Î	
Shale and Pyrite	9 <b>2</b> 0	1075	
Red bed shale	1075	1207	
Anhydrite	1207	1236	
Shale	1236	1805	10 m
Lime w/shale	1805	1900	
Lime w/shale streaks	1900	2025	The second secon
Shale	2025	21,35	STATE CE 17-7-1961
Lime and shale	2135	2740	חבר ל יון
Shale	2740	2888	DEO .
Lime	2888	2910	CONSERVATION DIVISION
Lime and shale	2910	2950	CONSERVATION Wichita, Kansas
Lime	2950	3105	Alous
Heebner shale and lime	3105	3153	
Lime and shale	315 <b>3</b>	3188 /	
Lime	3188	3296	
K.C. lime	3296	3336	
Lime	3336	3390	
Lime and shale	3390	3415	
Lime	34 <b>1</b> 5	3420	
Conglomerate	3420	3466	•
Simpson shale	3466	3494	
Arbuckle	3494	3503 ID	

I hereby certify the foregoing to be a true and correct Driller's Log of the formations encountered in the above well.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this \_/av day of December, 1961

TRANSIT CORPORATION

My commission expires March 10, 1965

Notary public